
683.46

1657.33

293.61

200

320

54
7.7

6

1882.32
410.55

150

5.774A

27
5

2141.20

87
0

200

567.10

600

78.98

225

18
85

.50

414

200

68
3.6

7

12.801A

30

115.91
11

34
.98

568.45

5.222A

.5369A

200

5.610A

492.50

478.93

RE
SO

LU
TIO

N 
82

-3-
11

200

1621.86

18
7.0

2

836.74

425

200

2323.86

82
6.6

0
11

81
.75

1345.90

17.378A

18
88

33
0

509.32

1183.02

1281

509.78
421.56

298

1313.21

1092.24

1341.86

2.0
 A

20
0

262.53

21
9.2

5

65
0.4

1

10
5.4

197

20
6.7

5

82
5

813.95

18
00

208.32

1.531A

5.904A

22
6.3

3

1.0A

1379.04

50
0

200

1295.57

1188

110.348A

5.0007 A

2.0
 A

5.012A

65
1.3

5

220

397.46

90
0

123.8097A

0.691A

88.49A

53.05

.563A

27
3.0

7

251.49

523.66

1400
94

3.3
0

200

200

530

1776.45

781.45

510.94

51.54
200

11
90

.72

1400

17
2.5

0

200

318.90

726.48

200
4.0A

200

947.81

1092.97

239.60

43.163A

478.36

10.253A

9.178A

274.60

69
0

326.46

1093.34

361.95

1091.50

2.0
 A

89
6.2

6

2.912A

269.89

5.019A

200

11
32

.76

5.515A

87
0

30
4.7

3

1118.04

436.98

6.4
26

A

5.0
44

A

70
0

33
0

1275.42

7200

29
5

1720.70

24
3.0

8

200

19
02

.81

200

5.246A

200

91.68

277.12

5.187A

281.77

18
92

.65

900

440

20

67.87

20
4.1

6

175

1092.61

82
2.4

1

19
44

.81

5.016A

2.0
 A

5.819A

217.80

200

26.724A

122
.47

292.20

24
3.0

3

6.4
26

A

1A

200

400
20017

2.5
0

1091.13

36.550A
10

5.4

325.27

13
1.1

7

1190.15

VA
CA

TE
D 

3-2
9-8

2

406
.71

220

657.51

20
6.7

5

1350

200

200

200

28.813A

2738.54

93.15

125
.88

105

7.354A

56.244A

5.644A

6.831A

15.282A

473

432.07

128
.93

430

200

6600

200

200

508.65

89
9.8

3

42

88
0.7

5

219.91

200

262.53

200

2.994A

18
00

2904

11.0A

43
4.2

8

10
5.4

50
3.0

48.761A

2749.90

4.627A

60.02

5.0
33

A

5.656A

40.705A

169.08

596.23

200

1A

200

200

794.50

12
83

7200

5.011A
17

2.5
0

5.996A

37
6.1

5

1953

1400

2230.71

11
30

.54

528

1104.88

222.37

5.017A

91
7.4

0

1141.96

322.80

402

1535

87
0

217.80

1023.68

46
0.9

7

92
1.8

0

485.14

119.525A
200

200

2062.50

1412.60

17
2.5

0

4.0A

64
8.8

7

1.0A

171.30A

1.560A

22.199A
19.526A

6.442A

38
2.1

77.515A

10
0.0

2

400

25
0.0

6

125

141.75

20.0A

90.23
7.475A

5.290A

605.88
200

1.666A

See Page 006.00
WAYNE TWP

See Page 002.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 002.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 006.00
WAYNE TWP

See Page 012.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 011.00
MILFORD TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

37
.00

MI
LF

OR
D 

TW
P

CI
RC

LE
 S

QU
AR

E

041

005

035

024

044

043

027

009

030

018

015

021

032

028

033

020

022

038

040

031

036039

013

014

001

010

011

007

008

026

034

023

045

012

004

029

019

003025

006037

ST
AT

E R
D

SOMERVILLE JACKSONBURG RD

OHIO ST

WAYNE TRACE RD

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

MILFORD TWP
Section 01, Town 5, Range 2

001000

F2610
NONE

08/16/07

12/02/2008

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


